
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
328 
314 
324 
305 
322 
313 
327 
307 
304 
315 
316 
317 
311 
303 
309 
308 
318 

Name 
Jesper Cardell 
Marcus Höglund 
Hampus Jakobsson 
Tobias Börjesson 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Joacim Rollving 
Jesper Nilsson 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Simon Claesson 
My Adolfsson 
Albin Ählman 
Simon Andersson 
Robin Nord 
Rasmus Berggren 
Emil Appelkvist 
Ida Rohkimainen 
Sofia Dahlborg 

Entrant 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

GRX Rallycross Team 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Lejtorp Racing 

Buhres Motorsport 

Haninge Campservice 

Lejtorp Racing 

Webbtangen.Com 

Make 

Saab 900 

BMW E46 Touring

BMW E36 

BMW E30 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

SAAB 900 

BMW E30 M3 

BMW E36 

Opel Corsa B 

BMW E36 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 240 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Volvo 244 

Opel Corsa B 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Säter MK 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Finspångs MS 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Haninge MK  

SWE-SMK Valdemarsvi

SWE-Finspångs MS 

SWE-Carlsborgs MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Haninge MK 

SWE-Carlsborgs MK 

SWE-SMK Eda 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
47.192 
47.519 
48.575 
48.752 
48.987 
49.421 
49.426 
49.707 
49.737 
49.894 
49.933 
49.951 
50.450 
50.580 
51.639 
52.345 
55.094 

Diff 

0.327 
1.383 
1.560 
1.795 
2.229 
2.234 
2.515 
2.545 
2.702 
2.741 
2.759 
3.258 
3.388 
4.447 
5.153 
7.902 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
47.649 
47.854 
48.650 
51.402 
49.501 
49.841 
50.011 
50.532 
50.171 
50.187 
50.086 
50.021 
51.327 
52.543 
52.305 
53.604 
56.628 

 

Announcements 
No 311 + 318 + 328 without transponder 

Printed: 19.09.2015 08:47:32 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SM Rallycross Kinnekulle 
Class 4 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:38:08 

Kinnekulle 1,155 Km 

19.09.2015 08:40 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Bengt-Inge 
Larsson:



Lap 

(317) Simon Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(311) Robin Nord 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(303) Rasmus Berggren 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(309) Emil Appelkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(308) Ida Rohkimainen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(318) Sofia Dahlborg 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

49.951 

50.148 

50.021 

51.327 

50.450 

51.421 

52.543 

50.580 

52.599 

52.414 

51.639 

52.305 

52.345 

54.362 

53.604 

55.094 

56.628 

Diff 

+0.197 

+0.070 

+0.877 

+0.971 

+1.963 

+2.019 

+0.775 

+0.666 

+2.017 

+1.259 

+1.534 

Time of Day 

8:44:33.673 

8:45:23.624 

8:46:13.772 

8:47:03.793 

8:38:56.619 

8:39:47.946 

8:40:38.396 

8:41:29.817 

8:44:21.003 

8:45:13.546 

8:46:04.126 

8:46:56.725 

8:44:12.381 

8:45:04.795 

8:45:56.434 

8:46:48.739 

8:44:20.013 

8:45:12.358 

8:46:06.720 

8:47:00.324 

8:39:37.225 

8:40:32.319 

8:41:28.947 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(328) Jesper Cardell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(314) Marcus Höglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(324) Hampus Jakobsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Tobias Börjesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(322) Oscar Sundqvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(313) Joacim Rollving 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(327) Jesper Nilsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(307) Jesper Gunnarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(304) Simon Claesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) My Adolfsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(316) Albin Ählman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

50.430 

47.192 

47.649 

47.519 

51.853 

47.854 

48.575 

48.650 

49.155 

48.752 

51.402 

51.436 

49.501 

50.188 

48.987 

49.421 

50.290 

49.841 

50.059 

49.426 

50.011 

50.532 

49.707 

50.834 

50.171 

50.306 

49.737 

50.501 

50.187 

49.894 

50.141 

50.086 

49.933 

Diff 

+3.238 

+0.457 

+4.334 

+0.335 

+0.075 

+0.580 

+2.650 

+2.684 

+0.514 

+1.201 

+0.869 

+0.420 

+0.633 

+0.585 

+0.825 

+1.127 

+0.434 

+0.569 

+0.607 

+0.293 

+0.208 

+0.153 

Time of Day 

8:39:33.469 

8:40:23.899 

8:41:11.091 

8:41:58.740 

8:44:37.159 

8:45:24.678 

8:46:16.531 

8:47:04.385 

8:39:04.489 

8:39:53.064 

8:40:41.714 

8:41:30.869 

8:44:27.492 

8:45:16.244 

8:46:07.646 

8:46:59.082 

8:38:49.388 

8:39:38.889 

8:40:29.077 

8:41:18.064 

8:39:09.597 

8:39:59.018 

8:40:49.308 

8:41:39.149 

8:39:24.959 

8:40:15.018 

8:41:04.444 

8:41:54.455 

8:44:45.127 

8:45:35.659 

8:46:25.366 

8:47:16.200 

8:44:16.980 

8:45:07.151 

8:45:57.457 

8:46:47.194 

8:39:17.171 

8:40:07.672 

8:40:57.859 

8:41:47.753 

8:39:08.012 

8:39:58.153 

8:40:48.239 

8:41:38.172 

Printed: 19.09.2015 08:48:36 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SM Rallycross Kinnekulle 
Class 4 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:38:08 

Kinnekulle 1,155 Km 

19.09.2015 08:40 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Bengt-Inge 
Larsson:



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Class 4 Junior SM

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 3 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 303 Rasmus Berggren
2 304 Simon Claesson
3 327 Jesper Nilsson
4 311 Robin Nord
5 307 Jesper Gunnarsson
6

Pos No. Name
1 322 Oscar Sundqvist
2 318 Sofia Dahlborg
3 316 Albin Ählman
4 309 Emil Appelkvist
5 315 My Adolfsson
6 308 Ida Rohkimainen

Heat 4 OMG1

6 308 Ida Rohkimainen

Pos No. Name
1 314 Marcus Höglund
2 305 Tobias Börjesson
3 317 Simon Andersson
4 328 Jesper Cardell
5 324 Hampus Jakobsson

Heat 5 OMG1

5 324 Hampus Jakobsson
6 313 Joacim Rollving

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 09:16



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
314 
313 
327 
307 
328 
304 
324 
322 
311 
305 
309 
303 
315 
317 
308 
318 

Name 
Marcus Höglund 
Joacim Rollving 
Jesper Nilsson 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Jesper Cardell 
Simon Claesson 
Hampus Jakobsson 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Robin Nord 
Tobias Börjesson 
Emil Appelkvist 
Rasmus Berggren 
My Adolfsson 
Simon Andersson 
Ida Rohkimainen 
Sofia Dahlborg 

Entrant 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

GRX Rallycross Team 

WWW.Rallyimport.se 

Lejtorp Racing 

Team Börjesson Maskin AB 

Haninge Campservice 

Buhres Motorsport 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Lejtorp Racing 

Webbtangen.Com 

Make 

BMW E46 Touring

BMW E36 

SAAB 900 

BMW E30 M3 

Saab 900 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

Volvo 240 

BMW E30 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Opel Corsa B 

Volvo 240 

Volvo 244 

Opel Corsa B 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Finspångs MS 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-Säter MK 

SWE-Skene MS 

SWE-SMK Nyköping 

SWE-Finnskoga MK 

SWE-Carlsborgs MK 

SWE-Stenungsunds MS

SWE-Haninge MK 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Haninge MK  

SWE-Finspångs MS 

SWE-Carlsborgs MK 

SWE-SMK Eda 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
46.886 
47.686 
47.724 
47.931 
48.084 
48.199 
48.203 
48.212 
48.246 
48.366 
48.461 
48.514 
49.218 
49.264 
49.937 
50.895 

Diff 

0.800 
0.838 
1.045 
1.198 
1.313 
1.317 
1.326 
1.360 
1.480 
1.575 
1.628 
2.332 
2.378 
3.051 
4.009 

In Lap 
4 
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
4 

2nd Best 
47.183 
48.202 
48.220 
48.313 
48.443 
48.402 
48.555 
48.438 
48.732 
48.779 
48.929 
48.588 
50.652 
50.192 
50.179 
51.165 

 

Announcements 
No. 311 + 318 + 328  without transponder 

Printed: 19.09.2015 09:41:54 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SM Rallycross Kinnekulle 
Class 4 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:28:34 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

19.09.2015 09:40 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Bengt-Inge 
Larsson:



Lap 

(303) Rasmus Berggren 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) My Adolfsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(317) Simon Andersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(308) Ida Rohkimainen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(318) Sofia Dahlborg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

48.588 

48.514 

48.792 

49.218 

51.469 

50.652 

49.264 

51.361 

50.192 

49.937 

50.179 

50.603 

51.489 

51.165 

50.895 

Diff 

+0.074 

+0.278 

+2.251 

+1.434 

+2.097 

+0.928 

+0.242 

+0.666 

+0.594 

+0.270 

Time of Day 

9:34:42.276 

9:35:30.864 

9:36:19.378 

9:37:08.170 

9:29:16.988 

9:30:06.206 

9:30:57.675 

9:31:48.327 

9:29:18.626 

9:30:07.890 

9:30:59.251 

9:31:49.443 

9:29:34.722 

9:30:24.659 

9:31:14.838 

9:32:05.441 

9:29:14.057 

9:30:05.546 

9:30:56.711 

9:31:47.606 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(314) Marcus Höglund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(313) Joacim Rollving 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(327) Jesper Nilsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(307) Jesper Gunnarsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(328) Jesper Cardell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(304) Simon Claesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(324) Hampus Jakobsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(322) Oscar Sundqvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(311) Robin Nord 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Tobias Börjesson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(309) Emil Appelkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

49.784 

47.183 

46.886 

47.686 

48.202 

48.335 

48.311 

47.724 

48.220 

47.931 

51.662 

48.313 

48.084 

48.456 

48.443 

48.402 

48.199 

48.664 

48.555 

48.203 

48.700 

48.438 

48.212 

48.528 

48.943 

48.732 

48.246 

48.779 

48.366 

48.850 

50.091 

48.461 

48.929 

Diff 

+2.898 

+0.297 

+0.516 

+0.649 

+0.587 

+0.496 

+3.731 

+0.382 

+0.372 

+0.359 

+0.203 

+0.465 

+0.352 

+0.497 

+0.226 

+0.316 

+0.697 

+0.486 

+0.413 

+0.484 

+1.630 

+0.468 

Time of Day 

9:34:45.581 

9:35:35.365 

9:36:22.548 

9:37:09.434 

9:34:13.939 

9:35:01.625 

9:35:49.827 

9:36:38.162 

9:34:17.439 

9:35:05.750 

9:35:53.474 

9:36:41.694 

9:34:19.714 

9:35:07.645 

9:35:59.307 

9:36:47.620 

9:29:29.444 

9:30:17.528 

9:31:05.984 

9:31:54.427 

9:34:35.534 

9:35:23.936 

9:36:12.135 

9:37:00.799 

9:29:28.180 

9:30:16.735 

9:31:04.938 

9:31:53.638 

9:29:05.016 

9:29:53.454 

9:30:41.666 

9:31:30.194 

9:29:06.679 

9:29:55.622 

9:30:44.354 

9:31:32.600 

9:34:30.698 

9:35:19.477 

9:36:07.843 

9:36:56.693 

9:34:27.906 

9:35:17.997 

9:36:06.458 

9:36:55.387 

Printed: 19.09.2015 09:42:24 

Results under www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SM Rallycross Kinnekulle 
Class 4 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:28:34 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

19.09.2015 09:40 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Bengt-Inge 
Larsson:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Results Omgang 1 Class 4 Junior SM

46 462 5046 603 48 5081 314 3 09 451 47 878

page 1 of 2

Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK

WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring

Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK

Buhres Motorsport BMW E36

Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS

GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3
40

3 305 3:10.391 0.940 47,236 46,816 46,836 49,503 42

46,643 452 303 3:09.592 0.141 48,200

4 307 3:11.105 1.654 49,349 46,073 46,385 49,298

46,462 5046,603 48,5081 314 3:09.451 ‐ 47,878

46,645 48,104

GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3

Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säter MK

0 Saab 900

Robin Nord SWE‐Carlsborgs MK

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240

Jesper Nilsson SWE‐Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukSAAB 900

47,008 46,558 46,902 38

7 327 3:12.026 2.575 49,858 48,315 47,080 46,773 37

6 311 3:11.205 1.754 50,737

5 328 3:11.119 1.668 48,906 46,111 49,648 46,454 39

Simon Andersson SWE‐Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 240

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36

Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36

Albin Ählman SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik

46,558 47,094 50,289 34

11 316 3 15 722 6 271 49 724 47 763 48 103 50 132 33

10 324 3:14.102 4.651 50,161

47,006 46,957 47,035 36

9 313 3:12.798 3.347 52,709 47,179 46,718 46,192 35

8 317 3:12.029 2.578 51,031

Albin Ählman SWE SMK Valdemarsvik

0 BMW E36

Emil Appelkvist SWE‐Haninge MK

Haninge Campservice BMW E36

My Adolfsson SWE‐Haninge MK 

0 Opel Corsa B

Ida Rohkimainen SWE‐Carlsborgs MK

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 244
48,385 51,357 48,384 3014 308 3:19.954 10.503 51,828

50,967 48,343 47,483 32

13 315 3:18.557 9.106 54,765 47,892 48,337 47,563 31

12 309 3:17.721 8.270 50,928

11 316 3:15.722 6.271 49,724 47,763 48,103 50,132 33

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 244

Oscar Sundqvist SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Opel Kadett

Sofia Dahlborg SWE‐SMK Eda

Webbtangen.Com Opel Corsa B

Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS

0 BMW E36

51,025 49,257 48,840 28

DNF 304 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 27

16 318 3:22.660 13.209 53,538

, , ,

15 322 3:20.483 11.032 52,424 48,445 51,357 48,257 29

,

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 11:22
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Class 4 Junior SM

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 15 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 315 My Adolfsson
2 308 Ida Rohkimainen
3 322 Oscar Sundqvist
4 318 Sofia Dahlborg
5 304 Simon Claesson
6

Pos No. Name
1 327 Jesper Nilsson
2 317 Simon Andersson
3 313 Joacim Rollving
4 324 Hampus Jakobsson
5 316 Albin Ählman
6 309 Emil Appelkvist

Heat 16 OMG2

6 309 Emil Appelkvist

Pos No. Name
1 314 Marcus Höglund
2 303 Rasmus Berggren
3 305 Tobias Börjesson
4 307 Jesper Gunnarsson
5 328 Jesper Cardell

Heat 17 OMG2

5 328 Jesper Cardell
6 311 Robin Nord

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 11:24



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 304 3 06 494 46 415 46 252 46 113

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

47 714 50

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Results Omgang 2 Class 4 Junior SM

page 1 of 2

Simon Claesson SWE Skene MS

0 BMW E36

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring

Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säter MK

0 Saab 900

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36

1 304 3:06.494 ‐ 46,415 46,252 46,113 47,714 50

2 314 3:07.355 0.861 47,637 46,108 47,761 45,849 45

3 328 3:07.953 1.459 50,271 46,325 45,854 45,503 42

46,086 48,364 404 313 3:09.229 2.735 48,399 46,380
0 BMW E36

Robin Nord SWE‐Carlsborgs MK

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240

My Adolfsson SWE‐Haninge MK 

0 Opel Corsa B

Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK

Buhres Motorsport BMW E36

5 311 3:09.411 2.917 49,328 47,985 46,234 45,864 39

6 315 3:12.967 6.473 48,042 47,531 49,198 48,196 38

7 303 3:13.124 6.630 50,272 47,826 48,779 46,247 37

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS

GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3

Ida Rohkimainen SWE‐Carlsborgs MK

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 244

Emil Appelkvist SWE‐Haninge MK

Haninge Campservice BMW E36

Simon Andersson SWE‐Finspångs MS

49,816 46,303 36

9 308 3:16.418 9.924 51,887 47,789 48,515

8 307 3:14.339 7.845 46,707 51,513

48,227 35

10 309 3:16.805 10.311 53,761 47,213 48,123 47,708 34

11 317 3 18 892 12 398 50 269 50 037 50 751 47 835 33
Simon Andersson SWE Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 240

Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36

Jesper Nilsson SWE‐Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukSAAB 900

Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30

11 317 3:18.892 12.398 50,269 50,037 50,751 47,835 33

57,453 46,657 32

DNF 327 DNF ‐ 50,823 47,685 46,631

12 324 3:23.408 16.914 51,572 47,726

‐ 31

DNF 305 DNF ‐ 55,001 47,066 47,026 ‐ 31
Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30

Oscar Sundqvist SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Opel Kadett

Albin Ählman SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik

0 BMW E36

Sofia Dahlborg SWE‐SMK Eda

Webbtangen.Com Opel Corsa B

, , ,

DNF 322 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 31

50,529 48,835 0

EXC 318 EXC ‐ 50,278 ‐ ‐

EXC 316 EXC ‐ 49,206 48,659

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 318 black flag, No. 316 black flag, No. 328 warning board

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 12:15
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Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Class 4 Junior SM

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 27 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 327 Jesper Nilsson
2 305 Tobias Börjesson
3 322 Oscar Sundqvist
4 316 Albin Ählman
5 318 Sofia Dahlborg
6

Pos No. Name
1 303 Rasmus Berggren
2 307 Jesper Gunnarsson
3 308 Ida Rohkimainen
4 309 Emil Appelkvist
5 317 Simon Andersson
6 324 Hampus Jakobsson

Heat 28 OMG3

6 324 Hampus Jakobsson

Pos No. Name
1 304 Simon Claesson
2 314 Marcus Höglund
3 328 Jesper Cardell
4 313 Joacim Rollving
5 311 Robin Nord

Heat 29 OMG3

5 311 Robin Nord
6 315 My Adolfsson

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 12:17



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS

Results Omgang 3 Class 4 Junior SM

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 304 3 03 507 45 846 45 431 45 321

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

46 909 50

page 1 of 2

Simon Claesson SWE Skene MS

0 BMW E36

Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS

Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30

Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK

WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36
45,882 48,271 404 313 3:07.486 3.979 47,406 45,927

3 314 3:06.730 3.223 46,693 45,474 48,288 46,275 42

2 305 3:05.387 1.880 46,922 45,046 45,595 47,824 45

1 304 3:03.507 ‐ 45,846 45,431 45,321 46,909 50

0 BMW E36

Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS

GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3

Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping

WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36

Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK

Buhres Motorsport BMW E36
7 303 3:09.179 5.672 47,442 46,320 45,964 49,453 37

6 324 3:08.087 4.580 47,832 48,370 45,384 46,501 38

5 307 3:07.540 4.033 46,652 45,817 48,543 46,528 39

Albin Ählman SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik

0 BMW E36

Simon Andersson SWE‐Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 240

Robin Nord SWE‐Carlsborgs MK

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240

Sofia Dahlborg SWE‐SMK Eda
11 318 3 13 589 10 082 49 720 49 546 47 285 47 038 33

10 311 3:12.786 9.279 51,208 47,775 46,628 47,175 34

48,714 47,619 36

9 317 3:12.726 9.219 51,458 47,025 47,154

8 316 3:11.035 7.528 48,098 46,604

47,089 35

Sofia Dahlborg SWE SMK Eda

Webbtangen.Com Opel Corsa B

Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säter MK

0 Saab 900

My Adolfsson SWE‐Haninge MK 

0 Opel Corsa B

Emil Appelkvist SWE‐Haninge MK

Haninge Campservice BMW E36
14 309 3:24.648 21.141 59,285 49,141 49,004 47,218 30

46,044 45,956 32

13 315 3:20.366 16.859 49,421 55,863 46,972

12 328 3:16.109 12.602 50,094 54,015

48,110 31

11 318 3:13.589 10.082 49,720 49,546 47,285 47,038 33

Haninge Campservice BMW E36

Ida Rohkimainen SWE‐Carlsborgs MK

Lejtorp Racing Volvo 244

Oscar Sundqvist SWE‐Finnskoga MK

0 Opel Kadett

Jesper Nilsson SWE‐Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukSAAB 900

‐ ‐ 0

DNS 327 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNS 322 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

15 308 3:33.733 30.226 58,771 49,331 48,801 56,830 29

, , , ,

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 17

No. 303 + 309 warning board

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 13:56
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

314 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 50 45 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 4 Junior SM

SF1 SF2

1 137

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Marcus Höglund SWE Finnskoga MK

314 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring 3:09.451 3:07.355 3:06.730 ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 27 50 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

304 0 BMW E36 DNF 3:06.494 3:03.507 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK 45 37 37 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 3:09.592 3:13.124 3:09.179 ‐ ‐ ‐

305 Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 42 31 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

305 Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30 3:10 391 DNF 3:05 387
134 13

119

118

2 127 15

3

1 137 1616

15

14 14

305 Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30 3:10.391 DNF 3:05.387 ‐ ‐ ‐

313 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 35 40 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

313 0 BMW E36 3:12.798 3:09.229 3:07.486 ‐ ‐ ‐

307 Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 40 36 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

307 GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3 3:11.105 3:14.339 3:07.540 ‐ ‐ ‐

328 Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säter MK 39 42 32 ‐ ‐ ‐

328 0 Saab 900 3:11.119 3:07.953 3:16.109 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 115

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10113

115

311 Robin Nord SWE‐Carlsborgs MK 38 39 34 ‐ ‐ ‐

311 Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240 3:11.205 3:09.411 3:12.786 ‐ ‐ ‐

324 Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 34 32 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

324 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36 3:14.102 3:23.408 3:08.087 ‐ ‐ ‐

317 Simon Andersson SWE‐Finspångs MS 36 33 35 ‐ ‐ ‐

317 Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 240 3:12.029 3:18.892 3:12.726 ‐ ‐ ‐

315 My Adolfsson SWE‐Haninge MK  31 38 31 ‐ ‐ ‐

7

6

10 104 7

11 100 6

9

9

8

8

9

8104

111

315 My Adolfsson SWE Haninge MK  31 38 31

315 0 Opel Corsa B 3:18.557 3:12.967 3:20.366 ‐ ‐ ‐

309 Emil Appelkvist SWE‐Haninge MK 32 34 30 ‐ ‐ ‐

309 Haninge Campservice BMW E36 3:17.721 3:16.805 3:24.648 ‐ ‐ ‐

308 Ida Rohkimainen SWE‐Carlsborgs MK 30 35 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

308 Lejtorp Racing Volvo 244 3:19.954 3:16.418 3:33.733 ‐ ‐ ‐

316 Albin Ählman SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik 33 0 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

316 0 BMW E36 3 15 722 EXC 3 11 035

5

6

13 94

12 96

4

14 69 3

5

4

3

11 100 6

316 0 BMW E36 3:15.722 EXC 3:11.035 ‐ ‐ ‐

327 Jesper Nilsson SWE‐Finspångs MS 37 31 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

327 Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukSAAB 900 3:12.026 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

318 Sofia Dahlborg SWE‐SMK Eda 28 0 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

318 Webbtangen.Com Opel Corsa B 3:22.660 EXC 3:13.589 ‐ ‐ ‐

322 Oscar Sundqvist SWE‐Finnskoga MK 29 31 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

322 0 Opel Kadett 3:20.483 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

15 68 2

1

17 60

16 61

0

2

1

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 17

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Class 4 Junior SM

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 314 Marcus Höglund
2 303 Rasmus Berggren
3 313 Joacim Rollving
4 328 Jesper Cardell
5 324 Hampus Jakobsson
6 315 My Adolfsson6 315 My Adolfsson

Pos No Name
1 304 Simon Claesson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 305 Tobias Börjesson
3 307 Jesper Gunnarsson
4 311 Robin Nord
5 317 Simon Andersson
6 309 Emil Appelkvist

Pos No. Name
1 308 Ida Rohkimainen
2 316 Albin Ählman
3 327 Jesper Nilsson
4 318 S fi D hlb

Reserve Drivers

4 318 Sofia Dahlborg
5 322 Oscar Sundqvist

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 13:57
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

324 Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 50,061 44,619 45,350

Pts.

1 3 50 811

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

6

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Results Semifinal 1 Class 4 Junior SM

5

page 1 of 1

Hampus Jakobsson SWE SMK Nyköping , , ,

324 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36 44,916 45,865 ‐

303 Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK 46,807 45,031 45,811

303 Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 48,133 46,041 ‐

313 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 47,442 45,093 48,353

313 0 BMW E36 46,022 45,865 ‐

314 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 51,112 46,282 45,939

314 WWW Rallyimport se BMW E46 Touring 46 362 45 801

1 3:50.811 ‐

5

3 3:52.775 1.964 4

6

2 3:51.823 1.012

34 3:55.496 4.685

5

5

5

5
314 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring 46,362 45,801 ‐

315 My Adolfsson SWE‐Haninge MK 50,992 50,979 46,746

315 0 Opel Corsa B 47,532 ‐ ‐

328 Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säter MK 47,874 45,116 45,267

328 0 Saab 900 45,981 51,132 ‐

2

EXC EXC EXC

5 3:16.249 1 Lap

05

4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 328 warning board, No. 328 Black flag

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 14:42
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

304 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 45,571 44,074 44,527

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 45 096 6

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Results Semifinal 2 Class 4 Junior SM

page 1 of 1

Simon Claesson SWE Skene MS , , ,

304 0 BMW E36 44,363 46,561 ‐

305 Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 45,994 44,393 44,608

305 Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30 46,117 44,507 ‐

307 Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 47,133 44,992 47,621

307 GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3 44,527 45,302 ‐

311 Robin Nord SWE‐Carlsborgs MK 48,971 45,370 45,614

311 Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240 45 635 45 304

2 5 3:45.619 0.523 5

1 5 3:45.096 ‐ 6

4 5 3:50.894 5.798 3

3 5 3:49.575 4.479 4

311 Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240 45,635 45,304 ‐

309 Emil Appelkvist SWE‐Haninge MK 48,175 45,464 47,135

309 Haninge Campservice BMW E36 45,315 46,085 ‐

317 Simon Andersson SWE‐Finspångs MS 50,268 49,535 47,119

317 Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 240 51,831 47,546 ‐
6 5 4:06.299 21.203 1

5 5 3:52.174 7.078 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 14:47
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Class 4 Junior SM

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 304 Simon Claesson
2 324 Hampus Jakobsson
3 303 Rasmus Berggren
4 305 Tobias Börjesson
5 313 Joacim Rollving
6 307 Jesper Gunnarsson6 307 Jesper Gunnarsson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 314 Marcus Höglund
2 311 Robin Nord
3 315 My Adolfsson
4 309 Emil Appelkvist
5 317 Simon Andersson
6 328 Jesper Cardell

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  19.09.2015 14:48

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

304 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 45,736 44,882 45,101

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Results Final Class 4 Junior SM

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 3 48 684 8

page 1 of 1

Simon Claesson SWE Skene MS , , ,

304 0 BMW E36 44,974 47,991 ‐

324 Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 48,557 45,486 45,439

324 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36 45,772 46,093 ‐

307 Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 49,371 48,383 45,008

307 GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3 44,479 45,745 ‐

313 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 48,360 45,431 45,311

313 0 BMW E36 46 024 49 715
4 5 3:54.841 6.157 3

3 5 3:52.986 4.302 4

2 5 3:51.347 2.663 5

1 5 3:48.684 ‐ 8

313 0 BMW E36 46,024 49,715 ‐

305 Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 55,905 44,686 46,010

305 Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30 45,763 45,939 ‐

303 Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 ‐ ‐ ‐
6 0 ‐ ‐ 1

5 5 3:58.303 9.619 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 324 warning board

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

304 Simon Claesson SWE‐Skene MS 27 50 50 ‐ 6 8

SM‐Rallycross / Kinnekulle Ring / 19 of september 2015

Final Results Class 4 Junior SM

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

1 127 15 29

page 1 of 2

Simon Claesson SWE Skene MS

304 0 BMW E36 DNF 3:06.494 3:03.507 ‐ 3:45.096 3:48.684

324 Hampus Jakobsson SWE‐SMK Nyköping 34 32 38 6 ‐ 5

324 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E36 3:14.102 3:23.408 3:08.087 3:50.811 ‐ 3:51.347

307 Jesper Gunnarsson SWE‐Skene MS 40 36 39 ‐ 4 4

307 GRX Rallycross Team BMW E30 M3 3:11.105 3:14.339 3:07.540 ‐ 3:49.575 3:52.986

313 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 35 40 40 4 ‐ 3

313 0 BMW E36 3:12 798 3:09 229 3:07 486 3:52 775 3:54 841

1 127 15 29

2 104 8 19

3 115 11 19

4 115 12 19
313 0 BMW E36 3:12.798 3:09.229 3:07.486 3:52.775 ‐ 3:54.841

305 Tobias Börjesson SWE‐Stenungsunds MS 42 31 45 ‐ 5 2

305 Team Börjesson Maskin AB BMW E30 3:10.391 DNF 3:05.387 ‐ 3:45.619 3:58.303

303 Rasmus Berggren SWE‐Tomelilla MK 45 37 37 5 ‐ 1

303 Buhres Motorsport BMW E36 3:09.592 3:13.124 3:09.179 3:51.823 ‐  ‐5 Laos

314 Marcus Höglund SWE‐Finnskoga MK 50 45 42 3 ‐ ‐

314 WWW.Rallyimport.se BMW E46 Touring 3:09.451 3:07.355 3:06.730 3:55.496 ‐ ‐

5 118 13 20

6 119 14 20

7 137 16 19

311 Robin Nord SWE‐Carlsborgs MK 38 39 34 ‐ 3 ‐

311 Lejtorp Racing Volvo 240 3:11.205 3:09.411 3:12.786 ‐ 3:50.894 ‐

328 Jesper Cardell SWE‐Säter MK 39 42 32 0 ‐ ‐

328 0 Saab 900 3:11.119 3:07.953 3:16.109 EXC ‐ ‐

317 Simon Andersson SWE‐Finspångs MS 36 33 35 ‐ 1 ‐

317 Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 240 3:12.029 3:18.892 3:12.726 ‐ 4:06.299 ‐

315 My Adolfsson SWE‐Haninge MK  31 38 31 2 ‐ ‐

8 111 9 12

9 113 10 10

10 104 7 8

11 100 6 8
315 My Adolfsson SWE Haninge MK  31 38 31 2

315 0 Opel Corsa B 3:18.557 3:12.967 3:20.366  ‐ 1 Lap ‐ ‐

309 Emil Appelkvist SWE‐Haninge MK 32 34 30 ‐ 2 ‐

309 Haninge Campservice BMW E36 3:17.721 3:16.805 3:24.648 ‐ 3:52.174 ‐

308 Ida Rohkimainen SWE‐Carlsborgs MK 30 35 29 ‐ ‐ ‐

308 Lejtorp Racing Volvo 244 3:19.954 3:16.418 3:33.733 ‐ ‐ ‐

316 Albin Ählman SWE‐SMK Valdemarsvik 33 0 36 ‐ ‐ ‐

316 0 BMW E36 3 15 722 EXC 3 11 035

11 100 6 8

12 96 5 7

13 94 4 4

14 69 3 3
316 0 BMW E36 3:15.722 EXC 3:11.035 ‐ ‐ ‐

327 Jesper Nilsson SWE‐Finspångs MS 37 31 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

327 Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukSAAB 900 3:12.026 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

318 Sofia Dahlborg SWE‐SMK Eda 28 0 33 ‐ ‐ ‐

318 Webbtangen.Com Opel Corsa B 3:22.660 EXC 3:13.589 ‐ ‐ ‐

322 Oscar Sundqvist SWE‐Finnskoga MK 29 31 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

322 0 Opel Kadett 3:20.483 DNF DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

15 68 2 2

16 61 1 1

17 60 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 17

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 17

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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